
· •.. ICAR-Central Inland Fisheries Research Institute
Barrackpore, Kolkata -700 120, West Bengal

2592 -1190/1191 Fax: 033-2592 -0388, E-mail: director.cifri@icar.gov.in

E-TENDERS FOR DIFFERENT WORKS AT EAST CHAMPARAN,BIHAR

SI. e-Tender ID Item of Place of Publishing Last date Date & time

No. works works date & time of of bid
I bid opemng
I
I submission
11. 2018 DARE 343874 1 Pond Majharia , 01.06.2018 16.06.2018 18.06.18

- - -
I excavation BIHAR 05.00 PVI 11.30 PVI

I 2. 2018 DARE 344198 1 Pond Kothia, 01.06.2018 16.06.2018 18.06.18
- - -

I excavation BIHAR 05.00 PVI 11.30 PVI

3. 2018_DARE_344021_1 1 Kararia, 01.06.2018 16.06.2018 118.06.18
Pond BIHAR 05.00 PVI 11.30 PVI

excavation -

\4.
2018_DARE_3.t3768_1 Pond Rulhi, 01.06.2018 16.06.2018 18.06.18

excavation BIHAR 05.00 PVI 11.30 PVI
I

i '\

(RAJEEV LA )
Chief Administrative Officer


